
Asia North Australia Express (ANA) Week 14

ARRIVAL TUE 0100 SAT 0530 WED 0830 THU 0600 SUN 0800 FRI 1500 WED 0500

BERTHING TUE 0300 SAT 0730 WED 1030 THU 0800 SUN 1000 FRI 1700 WED 0700

DEPARTURE WED 0200 SAT 1830 WED 2030 THU 1900 TUE 1000 SUN 1700 THU 1500

VESSEL SHANGHAI NINGBO NANSHA HONG KONG LAE P.MORESBY TOWNSVILLE

MOTUKEA CHIEF 2507 Tue, 25 Feb Sat, 01 Mar Wed, 05 Mar Thu, 06 Mar 2507 Sun, 16 Mar Fri, 21 Mar Wed, 26 Mar

Kota Gabung 2508 Tue, 11 Mar Sat, 15 Mar Wed, 19 Mar Thu, 20 Mar 2508 Sun, 30 Mar Fri, 04 Apr Wed, 09 Apr

Lautoka Chief 2509 Tue, 25 Mar Sat, 29 Mar Wed, 02 Apr Thu, 03 Apr 2509 Sun, 13 Apr Fri, 18 Apr Wed, 23 Apr

MOTUKEA CHIEF 2510 Tue, 08 Apr Sat, 12 Apr Wed, 16 Apr Thu, 17 Apr 2510 Sun, 27 Apr Fri, 02 May Wed, 07 May

Kota Gabung 2511 Tue, 22 Apr Sat, 26 Apr Wed, 30 Apr Thu, 01 May 2511 Sun, 11 May Fri, 16 May Wed, 21 May

Lautoka Chief 2512 Tue, 06 May Sat, 10 May Wed, 14 May Thu, 15 May 2512 Sun, 25 May Fri, 30 May Wed, 04 Jun

MOTUKEA CHIEF 2513 Tue, 20 May Sat, 24 May Wed, 28 May Thu, 29 May 2513 Sun, 08 Jun Fri, 13 Jun Wed, 18 Jun

Kota Gabung 2514 Tue, 03 Jun Sat, 07 Jun Wed, 11 Jun Thu, 12 Jun 2514 Sun, 22 Jun Fri, 27 Jun Wed, 02 Jul

Lautoka Chief 2515 Tue, 17 Jun Sat, 21 Jun Wed, 25 Jun Thu, 26 Jun 2515 Sun, 06 Jul Fri, 11 Jul Wed, 16 Jul

MOTUKEA CHIEF 2516 Tue, 01 Jul Sat, 05 Jul Wed, 09 Jul Thu, 10 Jul 2516 Sun, 20 Jul Fri, 25 Jul Wed, 30 Jul

Kota Gabung 2517 Tue, 15 Jul Sat, 19 Jul Wed, 23 Jul Thu, 24 Jul 2517 Sun, 03 Aug Fri, 08 Aug Wed, 13 Aug

Lautoka Chief 2518 Tue, 29 Jul Sat, 02 Aug Wed, 06 Aug Thu, 07 Aug 2518 Sun, 17 Aug Fri, 22 Aug Wed, 27 Aug

MOTUKEA CHIEF 2519 Tue, 12 Aug Sat, 16 Aug Wed, 20 Aug Thu, 21 Aug 2519 Sun, 31 Aug Fri, 05 Sep Wed, 10 Sep

Kota Gabung 2520 Tue, 26 Aug Sat, 30 Aug Wed, 03 Sep Thu, 04 Sep 2520 Sun, 14 Sep Fri, 19 Sep Wed, 24 Sep

Lautoka Chief 2521 Tue, 09 Sep Sat, 13 Sep Wed, 17 Sep Thu, 18 Sep 2521 Sun, 28 Sep Fri, 03 Oct Wed, 08 Oct
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Tuesday, 1 April 2025


